REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP

REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN: US7591EP1005

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:02

Price
20.04 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.38% (0.84)

US7591EP1005
RF

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

17,141 EUR
S&P 500

20.05 USD (100)
20.38 USD (100)
19.35 USD
20.05 USD
19.31 USD
19.20 USD
19.944522 USD
13,355,871
266,385,960.35
61,082

WKN: 7591EP100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/28 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7591EP1005&ID_NOTATION=10287883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7591EP1005&ID_NOTATION=10287883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72e8ab3968b494e523fab663eaa80c00f9944b67eb7b1614ddfdc0be50467713&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f636bfabc3127535&time=1719867070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b270225630a9b82e12a08d437f82dee744cd448a37f1694db40ca80b003e457e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05961445dcb80c54f&time=1719867070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed88bddbec1f429d97f2fba4319109fed480288a9e28fa2ad5ccd2eab5d1483c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95a403ef6648c5606&time=1719867070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b4d77b3e8ebc8ca745982aa77234378e6d5f306aee634a431b7fd2352724b83&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffd803f821817dcbe&time=1719867070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98bb2dab0211c88a9fbdad1b96f06eb1e39d73a1d6069e73645b76db8aa7e565&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02b44bccadd62678c&time=1719867070&tool=RSC

REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:02

Price
20.04 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

4.38% (0.84)

ISIN US7591EP1005
Symbol RF
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,141 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.05 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 20.38 USD (100)
Open 19.35 USD
High 20.05 USD
Low 19.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.20 USD
VWAP 19.944522 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,355,871
Trading volume 266,385,960.35
Number of trades 61,082
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.51% +15.37% -1.47%
Perf (abs.) +0.49 +2.67 -0.30
Beta 0.92 1.27 1.13
Volatility 25.60 31.33 33.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 14.68 EUR
24

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 18.80 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:04 17.90 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 20.04 USD
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 17.60 EUR

19.29 USD (7,997,764
19.06 USD (6,815,255
19.25 USD (7,725,509
18.46 USD (8,273,915
21.08 USD (2024/03/28
17.42 USD (2024/02/07
21.08 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.72 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 3

266.39 61,082
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10287883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36748958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28775716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332632

REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2022/02/
07

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

16:22

08:07

08:03

08:10

08:08

24.27 USD

17.90 EUR

17.90 EUR

17.80 EUR

17.90 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10300949

REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

A REGIONS

Contact Details
REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP.

1900 Fifth Avenue North - 35203
Birmingham

Telefon: +1-800-734-4667
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alison Rand

J. Hill

James
Prokopanko

Joia Johnson

José Suquet

Lee Styslinger

Mark
Crosswhite

Noopur Davis

Ruth Marshall

Timothy Vines

William
Rhodes
Zhanna
Golodryga
John M.
Turner, Jr.

David J. Turner

David R.
Keenan

Kate R.
Danella

Ronald G.
Smith

Scott M. Peters

William D.
Ritter

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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